
Lehigh 
Valley Mall

Route 145

Route 209

Route 209

Route 443

Nesquehoning

Jim Thorpe

Lehighton

Palmerton
Carbon Plaza

Walmart

Walnutport

Route 248

Route 145

Bus Service Linking Carbon, 
Northampton, Lehigh and

Schuykill Counties

Major Points of Service

Major Points of Service

 

Hometown
• ��Walmart
• ��Farmers Market

Coaldale
• ��St. Lukes Hospital

Jim Thorpe
• �Jim Thorpe Market
• �North & 11th 

Streets
• ��Susquehanna & 

Broadway
Lansford
• �Boyers Market
• �Mid Rise 

Apartments
• �Panther Valley  

Mini Mall
Lehighton
• �Carbon Plaza 

(Route 443)
• �First Street  

(Route 209)
• �Gnaden Huetten 

Hospital
• �Mahoning Street 

(Route 209)
• �Walmart  

(Route 443)

Nesquehoning
• �CCCT Offices
• �New Columbus
• �Redner’s Market

Palmerton
• �4th & Delaware 

Avenue
• �Palmerton Hospital

Tamaqua
• �Boyers Market

Walnutport
• �K-Mart (Route 145)
• �Pathmark

Whitehall Township
• �Lehigh Valley Mall

The LYNX stops at the 
locations mentioned 
above. In addition, 
you may board The 
LYNX by “flagging” 
the bus down at any 
major intersection 
along the bus route.

Carbon County Community Transit
Call (570) 669-6380 or 1-800-990-4287

Effective 09/29/2012

LANta 
TRANSIT 
CENTER
LANta Transit 
Centers are major 
bus stop locations 
which allow for 
timed transfers 
between several 
LANtaBus routes. 

Whitehall location:

• Lehigh Valley Mall

Route 209

Route 209

Route 443

Nesquehoning

Jim Thorpe

Lehighton

Palmerton
Carbon Plaza

Walmart

Walnutport

Route 248

Route 145

Route 209

Route 209

Route 209

Route 902

Nesquehoning

Summit HillCoaldale
Hometown

Tamaqua

Lansford

Nesquehoning/LehighValley Mall
Operates Tuesday and Thursday

Nesquehoning/Walnutport
Operates Monday, Wednesday and Friday

Nesquehoning/Tamaqua
Operates on Wednesday



Southbound to the Walnutport READ DOWN Northbound to Nesquehoning READ DOWN

Time Points Departure Times Time Points Departure Times
Nesquehoning @ CCCT Offices 9:00 am  1:00 pm Walnutport Pathmark 11:15 am  3:00 pm

Jim Thorpe Market 9:10 am  1:10 am Walnutport K-Mart 11:20 am  3:05 pm

Jim Thorpe @ 11th & North Streets 9:15 am  1:15 pm Palmerton 4th & Delaware Library 11:30 am  3:20 pm

Jim Thorpe @ Susquehanna & Broadway 9:20 am  1:20 pm Palmerton Hospital 11:40 am  3:25 pm

Lehighton Bank of America 9:25 am  1:25 pm Bowmanstown 11:45 pm  3:30 pm

Lehighton @ Gnaden Huetten Hospital 9:30 am  1:30 pm Lehighton Lowes 11:55 am  3:40 pm

Lehighton @ Lowes 9:35 am  1:35 pm Lehighton @ Walmart (Route 443) 12:00 pm  3:45 pm

Lehighton @ Walmart (Route 443) 9:40 am  1:40 pm Lehighton @ Carbon Plaza (Route 443) 12:05 pm  3:50 pm

Lehighton @ Carbon Plaza (Route 443) 9:45 am  1:45 pm Lehighton @ Gnaden Huetten Hospital 12:15 pm  4:00 pm

Bowmanstown 10:05 am  2:05 pm Lehighton 1st St. at South St. Senior Bldg. 12:20 pm  4:05 pm

Palmerton 4th & Delaware Library 10:10 am  2:10 pm Jim Thorpe @ Susquehanna & Broadway 12:25 pm  4:10 pm

Palmerton Hospital 10:15 am  2:15 pm Jim Thorpe Market 12:30 am  4:15 pm

Walnutport K-Mart 10:25 am  2:25 pm Jim Thorpe @ 11th & North Sts. 12:35 pm  4:20 pm

Walnutport Pathmark 10:30 am  2:30 pm Nesquehoning @ CCCT Offices 12:45 pm  4:30 pm

Nesquehoning/LehighValley Mall
Operates Tuesday and Thursday

Nesquehoning/Walnutport
Operates Monday, Wednesday and Friday

Nesquehoning/Tamaqua
Operates on Wednesday

All LYNX Trips are
fully ADA Accessible

Effective 09/29/2012  
(SUBJECT TO CHANGE)

• �FARES: 
$1.50 �(trips taken within Carbon County 

and into Schuylkill County) 
$2.50 �(trips taken between Carbon County 
and Lehigh County)

All fares exact change, please.  
Do not use Susan B. Anthony dollars,  

half dollars or pennies.  
Place all money directly into farebox.

• �TRANSFERS: Transfers are available from 
the Lynx service to the LANtaBus service at 
the LV Mall. Regular fare ($2.50) is charged 
for return trips to Carbon via  
the Lynx.

• �CHILDREN: Age 5 and under ride free with 
farepaying adult

• �SENIOR CITIZENS (65+): In Pennsylvania, 
with proper ID may ride LYNX for FREE any 
time. The Senior Citizen ID Card (yellow or 
blue) or Medicare Card are accepted as 
boarding passes. Note: transfers may not 
be purchased when a Senior Citizen ID 
Card or Medicare Card is used.

• �DISABLED PERSONS may ride Lynx for 
1/2 fare anytime. The PaDOT reduced  
fare card or a Medicare Card is accepted 
as proof of disability. Call LANta at  
610-776-7433 for eligibility and registration 
requirements.

Occasionally the LYNX bus will go  
“off route” to pick up a passenger 

with special needs. In these instances 
the schedule may be operated later 

than shown to the left.

Southbound to the Lehigh Valley Mall READ DOWN Northbound to Nesquehoning READ DOWN

Time Points Departure Times Time Points Departure Times
Nesquehoning @ CCCT Offices 9:30 am Lehigh Valley Mall bus stop 2:30 pm

Jim Thorpe Market 9:40 am Walnutport Pathmark 3:00 pm

Jim Thorpe @ 11th & North Streets 9:45 am Walnutport K-Mart 3:05 pm

Jim Thorpe @ Susquehanna & Broadway 9:55 am Palmerton 4th & Delaware Library 3:15 pm

Lehighton Bank of America 9:55 am Palmerton Hospital 3:20 pm

Lehighton @ Gnaden Huetten Hospital 10:00 am Lehighton @ Lowes 3:35 pm

Lehighton @ Lowes 10:10 am Lehighton @ Walmart (Route 443) 3:40 pm

Lehighton @ Walmart (Route 443) 10:15 am Lehighton @ Carbon Plaza (Route 443) 3:45 pm

Lehighton @ Carbon Plaza (Route 443) 10:20 am Lehighton @ Gnaden Huettten Hospital 3:55 pm

Palmerton 4th & Delaware Library 10:30 am Lehighton 1st St. at South St. Senior Bldg. 4:05 pm

Palmerton Hospital 10:40 am Jim Thorpe @ Susquehanna & Broadway Sts. 4:15 pm

Walnutport K-Mart 10:50 am Jim Thorpe Market 4:20 pm

Walnutport Pathmark  10:55 am Jim Thorpe @ 11th & North 4:25 pm

 Lehigh Valley Mall bus stop 11:20 am Nesquehoning @ CCCT Offices 4:30 pm

Southbound to Nesquehoning READ DOWN Northbound to Tamaqua READ DOWN

Time Points Departure Times Time Points Departure Times

Hometown Walmart 11:40 am  3:40 pm Nesquehoning @ CCCT 9:15 am  1:00 pm  5:00 pm

Hometown Farmer’s Market 11:50 am  3:50 pm 90 E. Catawissa St. 1:05 pm    -------

Tamaqua @ Boyers Market 12:00 pm  4:15 pm Nesquehoning @ Redners Mkts. 9:25 am  1:10 pm  5:05 pm

Coaldale @ St. Lukes Hospital 12:10 pm  4:10 pm Lansford @ Mid Rise Apts. 9:30 am  1:15 pm  5:10 pm

Lansford @ Boyers Market 12:15 pm  4:20 pm Summit Hill @ W. White & Market 9:35 am  1:20 pm  5:15 pm

Lansford @ Panther Valley Mini Mall 8:30 am  12:20 pm  4:20 pm Lansford @ Panther Valley Mini Mall 9:45 am  1:30 pm 5:25 pm

Summit Hill @ W. White & Market 8:35 am  12:25 pm  4:25 pm Lansford @ Boyers Market 9:50 am  1:35 pm    ------- 

Lansford @ Mid Rise Apts. 8:45 am  12:35 pm  4:35 pm Coaldale @ St. Lukes Hospital 9:55 am  1:40 pm    -------

Nesquehoning @ Redners Mkts. 8:50 am  12:40 pm  4:40 pm Tamaqua @ Boyers Market   10:05 am  1:50 pm    -------

90 E. Catawissa St. 8:55 am    -------    4:50 pm Hometown Farmers Market 10:15 am  2:00 pm    -------

Nesquehoning @ New Columbus 9:00 am  12:50 pm  4:55 pm Hometown Walmart 10:30 am  2:15 pm    -------

Nesquehoning @ CCCT 9:05 am  12:55 pm  5:00 pm


